Shooters

James Corbett
Geoffrey Grenfell
John McDiarmid
Ross Jackson
Peter Farley
Terry Hickey
Wes Eldridge

VRA Target Rifle Champ of Champions 2024.

Club

Katandra
Bendigo
Wangratta
Yarram

MCC

Colac

Port Campbell

600 Yds
50.010
50.009
50.002
49.004
50.006
49.004
49.005

700 Yds

900 Yds
75.011
75.009
74.008
75.006
73.007
74.008
73.008

Total
125.021
125.018
124.010
124.010
123.013
123.012
122.013

Rank
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VRA Target Rifle Champ of Champions Junior 2024.
Shooters Club 600 Yds 700 Yds 900 Yds Total Rank
Leah Baklien Lilydale 49.006 75.008 124.014
Nicole Gordon Warragul/Drouin 46.002 70.006| 116.008



Shooters

Andy Amor

Les Cooke

Donn Smyth
Blade Williamson
Rob Stanley

VRA Hunter Class Champ of Champions 2024.

Club

Lang Lang
Yarram
ECDRA
Lilydale
Geelong

600 Yds
50.007
50.006
50.007
50.005
50.007

700 Yds

900 Yds
75.010
75.009
75.006
72.007
72.005

Total
125.017
125.015
125.013
122.012
122.012

Rank
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Team
No.9

Team
No. 6

Team
No.11

Team
No. 19

No.11

Shooters

Don Laughton
James Willianson
Dragi Jankovic
Alister Kevan
Darren Gardam

Shooters
Dianne Jonker
Dianne Clarke
Glynne Yates
Rohan Baker
Doug George

Shooters
Chris Beretta
Mike Evans
John Hallifax
Arian Ruseler
Garry Rose

Shooters
Graham Eldred
Rolf Carpeggiani
Liana Gaebele
Stewart Dunn
Ando Williamson

Julian Sanders
Niel Mann
Nicole Lister
Clive Bodle
Rob Staley

VRA 5 Person F Class Teams
700 Yds

600 Yds
56.005
60.003
55.002
60.007
60.003

291.020

600 Yds
59.005
59.005
59.006
57.003
59.006

293.025

600 Yds
60.007
59.006
57.003
56.004
60.008

292.028

600 Yds
57.004
52.001
57.004
53.001
60.004

279.014

49.004
58.002
59.002
60.005
49.004
275.017

700 Yds

700 Yds

700 Yds

900 Yds
88.004
88.006
87.003
89.006
90.008

0.000 442.027

900 Yds
86.001
87.008
85.005
88.007
90.009

0.000 436.030

900 Yds
89.006
87.007
88.006
82.004
90.008

0.000 436.031

900 Yds
89.006
82.002
88.003
85.004
90.011

0.000 434.026

69.001
87.003
83.001
77.002
71.004
0 387.011

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

144.009
148.009
142.005
149.013
150.011

145.006
146.013
144.011
145.010
149.015

149.013
146.013
145.009
138.008
150.016

146.010
134.003
145.007
138.005
150.015

118.005
145.005
142.003
137.007
120.008

Team Total

733.047

729.055

728.059

713.040

662.028

Rank



